
CONFERENCE COMMISSIONERS
(Updated 12/11/23)

Badger Conference
Dave Jameson
255 Walnut St.
Oregon, WI 53575
badgerconferenceofficials@gmail.com

Mike McHugh
4803 Innovation Dr
DeForest, WI 53532
608-576-6713
mchughcommish@gmail.com

Badgerland Hockey Conference
Cory Krizizke
920 E Franklin St
Appleton WI 54911
920-370-2598
kritzblcommish@gmail.com

Bay Conference
Mark Zahn
746 Ivory St.
Seymour, WI 54165
920-366-2768
markzahn77@gmail.com

Big East/Eastern WI Soccer
Conference
Kevin Buch
kmbuch@mlhslancers.org
(920) 973-0465

Big Eight Conference
Chris Nicholson
Big8commissioner@gmail.com
608-346-5456

Big Rivers Conference
Tom Fiedler
1203 White Pine Drive North
Eau Claire, WI 54701-7456
715-577-1244
fiedleth@uwec.edu

Capitol Conference
Steve Gee
136 N Center Ave
Jeferson WI 53549
srgee09@gmail.com

Central Wisconsin Conference
Jeff Bortle
515 E. 4th St.
Manawa, WI 54949
608-397-0248
jbortle@manawaschools.org

Classic 8
Todd Sobrilsky
443 Woodfield Circle
Waterford, WI 53185
920-680-5427
c8commish@gmail.com

Cloverbelt Conference
Bob Houts
832 W. 3rd St.
Owen, WI 54460
715-574-7145
bhouts7145@gmail.com

Coulee Conference
Joel Babinec
608-780-9557
babijoel@luther.k12.wi.us

Dairyland Conference
Ryan Nelson
S4290 Rygg Rd
Eau Claire, WI 54701
715-829-5817
rnelson@augusta.k12.wi.us

Dunn-St. Croix Conference
Mike DeWyre
1271 Valley Estates Road
Mondovi, WI 54755
715-308-0300
dewyre0412@ntec.net

East Central Conference
Steve Stellmacher
Berlin High School
222 Memorial Dr.
Berlin, WI 54923-1252
920-361-3024
sstellmacher@berlin.k12.wi.us

Eastern Shores Hockey Conf.
Tony Stemberger
414- 364-7510
tonystem@gmail.com

Eastern Wisconsin Conference
Peter Kittel
225 James Ct
Brillion, WI 54110
(920) 540-6338
Peterkittel13@gmail.com

Fox River Classic Conference
Steve Kestly/Dave Steavpack
4737 Creek Valley Lane
Oneida WI 54155
920-676-4156 or 920-265-0290
frccoffice23@gmail.com

Fox Valley Association
James Doden
3240 N. Rambling Rose Dr.
Appleton, WI 54914-6847
920-540-4116
jdoden@sbcglobal.net

Great Northern
Scott Winch
206430 Rusty Rd.
Stratford, WI 54484
715-687-3130
gncathletics@gmail.com

Greater Metro Conference
Brian Henson
17345 Civic Dr #2251
Brookfield, WI 53008
414-525-1028
brianallenhenson@gmail.com

Heart O’North Conference
Greg Boetcher
1700 17th Ave.
Bloomer, WI 54724
715-828-4855
gboetch@bloomer.net

Lake City Conference
Mark Kapocius
414-287-1290
mark.kapocius@vonbriesen.com

Lakeland Conference
Doug Ramich
715-566-0184
dramich@unity.k12.wi.us

Marawood Conference
Mark Lacke
819 4th Ave.
Edgar, WI 54426
715-660-8651
marklacke@gmail.com

Marinette & Oconto Conference
Lee Kornaus
3740 Champeau Rd
New Franken, WI 54229
920-639-8900
zstripes12@aol.com

Metro Classic Conference
Gregg Owens
3502 86th Place
Kenosha, WI 53142-2570
262-914-1626
growens11@yahoo.com

Middle Border Conference
Peter Vrieze
706 W. 4th St
New Richmond, WI 54017
715-246-7000 or 651-308-7009
chiro@frontiernet.net

Midwest Classic Conference
Jack Fleming
12910 W. Scarborough Dr.
New Berlin, WI 53151-6126
414-416-6884
jfleming0727@gmail.com

Midwestern Soccer Conference
Shawn Groshek
715-340-7410
groshek_s@afasd.net

Milwaukee City Conference
Bobbie Kelsey
5225 W. Vliet St - Rm 163
Milwaukee, WI 53206
414-333-6125 or 414-475-8219
kelseybn@milwaukee.k12.wi.us

Mississippi Valley Conference
Jason Murphy
290-205-8311
mvccommissioner@gmail.com

North Eastern Conference
Mark Zahn
746 Ivory St.
Seymour, WI 54165
920-366-2768
markzahn77@gmail.com

North Shore Conference
John Gustavson
5526 N. Lydell Ave.
Whitefish Bay, WI 53217
414-339-3393
jgustavson51@gmail.com

Northern Lakes Conference
Terri Palubicki
10484 Bocek Lane
Argonne, WI 54511
715-499-1068
terri.northernlakesconference@gmail.com

Northern Lights Conference
Ed Schaub
9651 Wayne Dr
Woodruff, WI 54568
715-892-1599
ejschaub@hotmail.com
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Northern Lights Soccer
Dan Meyer
P.O. Box 971
Woodruff, WI 54569
715-892-8000
meyerref@gmail.com

Charlie Goeke
8660 Honeyrock Rd.
Three Lakes, WI 54562
507-398-9478
charlie.d.goeke@gmail.com

Packerland Conference
Mike Holtz
2337 Sunny Lane Apt. C
Suamico, WI 54313
920-366-4020
mjholtz21@gmail.com

Ridge and Valley Conference
Dave Bergum
S5880 N. Harrison Hollow Rd.
Viroqua, WI 54665
608-606-3593
bergumdave@yahoo.com

Rock Valley Conference
Ray Vance
429 Wagner Dr.
Clinton, WI 53525
608-289-4496
rvcommissioner@gmail.com

Scenic Bluffs Conference
Steve Atkinson
P.O. Box 305
Lake Delton, WI 53940
608-574-8060
sbccommish@gmail.com

Six Rivers Conference
Wade Winkers
River Ridge High School
11165 County Highway P
Patch Grove, WI 53817
608-994-2715 or 608-485-0161
winkerswa@rrsd.k12.wi.us

South Central Conference
Steve Stellmacher
W1344 Robert Lane
Berlin, WI 54923
920-369-8824
sstellmacher@berlin.k12.wi.us

Southeast Conference
Dan Owens
9044 Chicory Creek Dr.
Sturtevant, WI 53177
262-945-6633
danowens8423@gmail.com

Southern Lakes Conference
Tim Owens
262-914-3656
towens0228@gmail.com

Southwest Wis. Activities League
Ted Evans
255 Mills St
Mineral Point, WI 53565
608-574-2534
tedevans1@frontier.com

Southwest Wis. Conference
Sara Godfrey
Prairie du Chien High School
800 East Crawford St.
Prairie du Chien, WI 53821
608-326-3717
godfreysa@pdc.k12.wi.us

Trailways Conference
Rich Fronheiser
550 Vista Circle
Columbus, WI 53925-2327
608-469-5722
rich@fronheiser.net

Wisconsin Flyway
Steve Steiner
ssteiner864@gmail.com

Wisconsin Valley Conference
Mark Lacke
819 4th Ave.
Edgar, WI 54426
715-358-2508
marklacke@gmail.com

Woodland Conference
Ken Schimpf
W274N7124 Wrens Way
Sussex WI 53089
Woodlandconference14@gmail.com
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